Startliste — SensommerCup 2024 E2

2024-08-30

D1

D2

D4

D6

H1

Irina Kupriyanova

Maria Krog Schulz

Anne Maarup
Annelise Hansen
Birgitte Birck
Eva Emanuelsson
Fiona Palsgaard
Gitte Grauert
Hanne Frost
Inger Jensen
Jytte Eltang
Kirsten Truelsen
Maria Douglas
Ulla Valnert

Mette Vejen Eriksen

Inge K. Kristoffersen

Anders Kaag Dgpping
Anton Kupriyanov Hviid
Per Hansen

Alex Ottesen

Carsten Thye Agger
Dan Eriksen

David Palsgaard

Erik Sgrensen

Gregers Jgrgensen
Henrik Albahn

Jakob Albahn

Jakob Dapping

Kurt Thuesen

Lars Lyngsg

Leif Pedersen

Michael Nygaard Mgller
Morten Ploug

Per Windfeld-Hansen
Peter Steen Landsperg
Saren Sloth

9000 meter
Farum OK

5450 meter
Ballerup OK

3300 meter
Allerad OK

FIF Hillergd
Allerad OK
Helsingborgs SOK
Soallerad OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK
FIF Hillergd
OK73

4175 meter
THOK

2325 meter
Ballerup OK

9000 meter
Sollergd OK
Farum OK

FSK Orientering

5450 meter
Ballerup OK
Helsinger SOK
THOK

Sallerad OK
Allerad OK
Ballerup OK
Lyngby OK
THOK

Sgllergd OK
FSK Orientering
Allergd OK
FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
OK JST Birkerad
THOK

FIF Hillergd

MeOS 2024-08-25 22:20:33, D1, (1/2)

Start
8635827

Start
8002525

Start
8201951
8512008
8626197
8210458
8033377
8500989
1428720
8009130
351369
1009727
8625632
302193

Start
8667861

Start
440894

Start

8512044
8662160
8635895

Start
8089685
8510335
8667858
8506712
8628453
8620940
888950
8506685
8050668
8512040
1406279
2112887
8512021
8505714
8631626
8500979
8500981



Henrik Kleffel

Jan Kristoffersen
Jens Hggsfeldt
Jens Peter Gundorf
Jargen Chr. Nielsen
Jorn Andreasen
Leif Sig

Niels Raagaard
Saren Christensen
Thorkild Sgrensen

Max-Emil Kupriyanov Hviid

Adrian Kuprianov Hviid
August Kvist

David Lind

Sven-Ake Emanuelsson
Saren Kvist

Johannes Marager

Amalie Broman

Anders Marager

Christian Olsen

Christian Skjoldvang Andersen
Frede Lillelund

Jan Johansen

Jens Knud Maarup

Joakim llsing Sgrensen
Louise Wraa-Hansen
Mathias Hansen Lindboe
Pablo Jensen

Sebastian Hansen Lindboe

Charlotte Grauert

Elin Ngrgard Kracht
Ellen Thisted

Hanne N Waltenburg
Henriette Broman
Jens Aaris Thisted
Leif Sudergaard
Margit Ulmer

Mona Ngrgaard

Niels Hamborg Jensen

Laura Witt

3300 meter
Sollergd OK
Ballerup OK

FIF Hillerad

OK JST Birkergd
FIF Hillerad
OK73

FIF Hillerad
Sollergd OK

OK Skeermen Hareskov
FIF Hillergd

4175 meter
Farum OK

3600 meter

Farum OK

OK Skeermen Hareskov
OK Skeermen Hareskov
Helsingborgs SOK

OK Skeermen Hareskov

9000 meter
Allergad OK

5450 meter
Allerad OK
Allerad OK
AMOK
Helsinger SOK
Sollergd OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
THOK

THOK

Farum OK
THOK

3300 meter
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Sollergd OK
Kildeholm OK
Allergd OK
Sollergd OK
Kildeholm OK
THOK

OK Pan

OK Skeermen Hareskov

3600 meter
OK Skaermen Hareskov

MeOS 2024-08-25 22:20:33, H3, (2/2)

Start
8111254
8633623
8033388
8631614
8009107
434070
2216182
1407799
1406251
1411610

Start
1411131

Start
1411133
8513692
364986
8220257
8523642

Start
8626191

Start

8009109
8033382
8201972

8664232
8620979
8016664
8016659
249658

2137268
8008521
2137266

Start
8009115
8022612
250021
1413384
8009291
7300009
1401708
8030953
8488504
2049230

Start
421556



